We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice 93
Boxed Centrifugal Fan
l indab | technical information - smoke evacuation fans
BCF FIRE
1
2
3
4

T= 400 volt
M = 230 volt
Ordering example
BCF FIRE 560 T 6 0,75 kW
Product
Size
Voltage
Polarity
Motor
Product
Ød
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
m
kg
BCF FIRE 400 T6 0,55KW 400 800 800 800 115
BCF FIRE 400 T4 0,75KW 400 800 800 800 115
BCF FIRE 450 T6 0,55KW 450 800 800 800 141
BCF FIRE 450 T4 1,1KW 450 800 800 800 142
BCF FIRE 500 T6 0,55KW 500 925 925 925 146
BCF FIRE 500 T4 1,5KW 500 925 925 925 147
BCF FIRE 560 T6 0,75KW 560 925 925 925 176
BCF FIRE 560 T4 2,2KW 560 925 925 925 187
BCF FIRE 630 T4 5,5KW 630 1000 1000 1000 198
BCF FIRE 630 T6 1,5KW 630 1000 1000 1000 218
BCF FIRE 710 T4 7,5KW 710 1000 1000 1000 263
BCF FIRE 710 T6 2,2KW 710 1000 1000 1000 273
BCF FIRE 800 T6 4KW 800 1060 1060 1060 339
BCF FIRE 800 T4 15KW 800 1060 1060 1060 339
C
B
A
Ø
d
BCF FIRE
94 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
Boxed Centrifugal Fan BCF FIRE
l indab | technical information - smoke evacuation fans
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Technical data
Graph
Ref. Product
m³/s @ Pa Motor Amps Speed
0 100 150 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 1000 1200 W FLC RPM
1 BCF FIRE 400 T4 0,75KW 1,37 1,25 1,18 1,1 0,91 0,6 750 2,84 1430
2 BCF FIRE 400 T6 0,55KW 0,77 0,6 0,46 550 2,93 940
3 BCF FIRE 450 T4 1,1KW 1,82 1,67 1,58 1,51 1,35 1,18 1 0,82 0,58 1100 4,67 1430
4 BCF FIRE 450 T6 0,55KW 1,21 0,97 0,85 0,72 0,38 550 2,93 950
5 BCF FIRE 500 T4 1,5KW 2,36 2,23 2,17 2,1 1,95 1,78 1,56 1,23 0,65 1500 6,07 1440
6 BCF FIRE 500 T6 0,55KW 1,55 1,37 1,25 1,11 0,42 550 2,93 950
7 BCF FIRE 560 T4 2,2KW 3,56 3,54 3,44 3,26 3,04 2,82 2,57 2,23 1,82 2200 7,87 1455